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CAMPIONATO ITALIANO MINIGP - 3° PROVA

TR. OHVALE

GARA 1

Gara (9 Giri) Iniziato a 11:48:12

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(13) MOMESSO FILIPPO
1 1:07.332 +3.300 11:49:21.316
2 1:04.505 +0.473 11:50:25.821
3 1:.04433 +0.401 11:51:30.254
4 1:04.032 11:52:34.286
5 1:04.306 +0.274 11:53:38.592
6 1:04.732 +0.700 11:54:43.324
7 1:.06.835 +2.803 11:565:50.159
8 1:05.652 +1.620 11:56:55.811
9 1:07.086 +3.054 11:58:02.897
(12) PELLIZZON FABRIZIO
1 1:10.702 +5.734 11:49:24.749
2 1:04.968 11:50:29.717
3 1:05.024 +0.056 11:51:34.741
4 1:05.107 +0.139 11:52:39.848
5 1:05318 +0.350 11:53:45.166
6 1:05.841 +0.873 11:54:51.007
7 1:.06.147 +1.179 11:565:57.154
8 1:06.206 +1.238 11:57:03.360
9 1:08.359 +3.391 11:58:11.719
(9) PADOVAN NICCOLO
1 1:08.241 +2.172 11:49:22 476
2 1:06.110 +0.041 11:50:28.586
3 1:06.069 11:51:34.655
4 1:06.985 +0.916 11:52:41.640
5 1:06.730 +0.661 11:53:48.370
6 1:06.839 +0.770 11:54:55.209
7 1:06.731 +0.662 11:56:01.940
8 1:06.512 +0.443 11:57:08.452
9 1:06.375 +0.306 11:58:14.827
(79) RAGUSA SALVATORE
1 1:08.357 +2.058 11:49:22.999
2 1:06.553 +0.254 11:50:29.552
3 1:06.300 +0.001 11:51:35.852
4 1:06.363 +0.064 11:52:42.215
5 1:06.460 +0.161 11:53:48.675
6 1:06.688 +0.389 11:54:55.363
7 1:06.675 +0.376 11:56:02.038
8 1:06.570 +0.271 11:57:08.608
9 1:06.299 11:58:14.907
(8) FAVERO YARI
1 1:08489 +2.054 11:49:23.215
2 1:06.435 11:50:29.650
3 1:07.468 +1.033 11:51:37.118
4 1:07.143 +0.708 11:52:44.261
5 1:07.504 +1.069 11:53:51.765
6 1:08.184 +1.749 11:54:59.949
7 1:07.988 +1.553 11:56:07.937
8 1:08.625 +2.190 11:57:16.562
9 1:10.349 +3.914 11:58:26.911
(7) BETTON LORENZO
1 1:10.683 +2.400 11:49:26.083
2 1:08.283 11:50:34.366
3 1:08673 +0.390 11:51:43.039
4 1:08523 +0.240 11:52:51.562
5 1:08.802 +0.519 11:54:00.364
6 1:09.269 +0.986 11:55:09.633
7 1:09.052 +0.769 11:56:18.685
8 1:08.858 +0.575 11:57:27.543
9 1:09.342 +1.059 11:58:36.885

SCOOTERDROMO IL SAGITTARIO 1,420 Km.

28/06/2015 11:45

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm
(113) DE NARDO ANDREA
1 1:32.117 +19.954 11:49:45.359
2 1:13.198 +1.035 11:50:58.557
3 1:12.871 +0.708 11:52:11.428
4 1:12.163 11:53:23.591
5 1:14.045 +1.882 11:54:37.636
6 1:19411 +7.248 11:55:57.047
7 1:16.320 +4.157 11:57:13.367
8 1:18.164 +6.001 11:58:31.531
(56) BERNABE NICOLA
1 1:07.116 +2.931 11:49:20.923
2 1:04315 +0.130 11:50:25.238
3 1:04.185 11:51:29.423
4 1:04.555 +0.370 11:52:33.978
5 1:04.763 +0.578 11:53:38.741
(94) RUSSO FABRIZIO
1 1:08.259 +1.936 11:49:22.736
2 1:06.611 +0.288 11:50:29.347
3 1:06.323 11:51:35.670
4 1:06.949 +0.626 11:52:42.619
5 1:06.487 +0.164 11:53:49.106
(10) DALIO DANIEL
1 1:12427 +3.220 11:49:28.288
2 1:09.207 11:50:37.495
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